DIBRUGARH > UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme

MCA 1" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021

(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 10.00 AM - 11.30 AM

Date Day Course

17.06.2021 Thursday | MCA 101: Formal Language and Automata

21.06.2021 Monday | MCA 102: Computer Programming and Problem Solving

23.06.2021 | Wednesday | MCA 103: Digital Design

25.06.2021 Friday AEC 03 : Introduction to Data Science

29.06.2021 Tuesday | MCA 104: Numerical Analysis and Statistical Techniques ]

01.07.2021 Thursday | MCA 105 (Optional) : Accounting and Financial Management 4’
MCA 106 (Optional): Oral and Written Communication |
MCA 107 (Optional): Organizational Behaviour

05.07.2021 | Monday | MCA 108: Discrete Mathematics m
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Controller of Examinations

Wibrugarh University



DIBRUGARH &%/ UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme

MCA 3" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021
(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 10.00 AM - 11.30 AM

Date Day Course

18.06.2021 Friday MCA301: Formal Language and Automata

22.06.2021 Tuesday | MCA302: Database Management System

24.06.2021 Thursday | MCA303: Object Oriented Programming using Java ‘

28.06.2021 Monday MCA304: Operating Systems

30.06.2021 | Wednesday | MCA308: Introduction to Data Science

02.07.2021 Friday MCA305: Software Engineering
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Controller of Examinations
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DIBRUGARH Y%/ UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH

Examination Programme

MCA 5" Semester (Regular/Backlog) Examination, 2020 to be held in 2021
(CBCS)

(To be conducted through Open Book Examination mode)

Timings: 2.00 PM -3.30 P.M

Date Day Course
17.06.2021 Thursday | MCAS501: Data warehousing And Data Mining

21.06.2021 Monday | MCAS502: Computer Networks

23.06.2021 | Wednesday | MCAS503: Elective-I

25.06.2021 Friday MCAS504: Elective-II

29.06.2021 Tuesday | MCAS505: Elective-III
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Controller of Examinations
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